
 

 

 

5th September, 2023                                                                                             SECT/1042 

  

BSE Limited      

Corporate Relationship Department 

1st Floor, P J Towers 

Dalal Street 

Mumbai - 400 001 

Scrip Code: 500199 

The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.  

Exchange Plaza 

Bandra Kurla Complex 

Bandra (East) 

Mumbai – 400 051 

Scrip Code: IGPL  

  

Dear Sir, 

 

Sub: Intimation under Reg. 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 

Regulations, 2015. 

 

With reference to the above, we wish to inform you that our Registrar and Share Transfer Agent                     

M/s Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd has received an intimation towards loss of share certificates and issuance 

of duplicate share certificates in lieu thereof from the following shareholders: 

 

Sr. 

No 
Name of Shareholder Folio No. 

Certificate 

No. 

Distinctive Number(s) 
No. of 

Shares From To 

1 
Rajan Vasudev Dapki   Jt with 

Shilpa Rajan Dapki 
0140211 

111972 

150798 

150799 

150800 

150801 

19904051 

24746351 

24746451 

24746551 

24746651 

19904150 

24746450 

24746550 

24746650 

24746750 

500 

2 
Vasudev Gordhandas Dapki   Jt with 

Rajan Vasudev Dapki 
0151106 

126075 

130635 

132480 

20182 

88009 

90988 

21314351 

21770351 

21954851 

10930801 

17507751 

17805651 

21314450 

21770450 

21954950 

10930900 

17507850 

17805750 

600 

3 
Shilpa Rajan Dapki    Jt with 

Rajan Vasudev Dapki   
0138770 

112990 

42007 

78098 

20005851 

12907551 

16516651 

20005950 

12907650 

16516750 

300 

 

Kindly take the same on your record. 

 

Thanking you, 

 

Yours faithfully, 

For I G Petrochemicals Limited 

 

  

 

Sudhir R Singh 

Company Secretary 
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