

I G PETROCHEMICALS LIMITED

5th September, 2023 SECT/1042

BSE Limited The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

Corporate Relationship Department Exchange Plaza

1st Floor, P J Towers Bandra Kurla Complex

Dalal Street Bandra (East) Mumbai - 400 001 Mumbai - 400 051

Scrip Code: 500199 Scrip Code: IGPL

Dear Sir,

<u>Sub: Intimation under Reg. 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)</u> <u>Regulations, 2015.</u>

With reference to the above, we wish to inform you that our Registrar and Share Transfer Agent M/s Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd has received an intimation towards loss of share certificates and issuance of duplicate share certificates in lieu thereof from the following shareholders:

Sr. No	Name of Shareholder	Folio No.	Certificate No.	Distinctive Number(s)		No. of
				From	То	Shares
1	Rajan Vasudev Dapki Jt with Shilpa Rajan Dapki	0140211	111972	19904051	19904150	500
			150798	2 474 6351	24746450	
			150799	24746451	24746550	
			150800	24746551	24746650	
			150801	24746651	24746750	
2	Vasudev Gordhandas Dapki Jt with Rajan Vasudev Dapki	0151106	126075	21314351	21314450	600
			130635	21770351	21770450	
			132480	21954851	21954950	
			20182	10930801	10930900	
			88009	17507751	17507850	
			90988	17805651	17805750	
3	Shilpa Rajan Dapki Jt with Rajan Vasudev Dapki	0138770	112990	20005851	20005950	300
			42007	12907551	12907650	
			78098	16516651	16516750	

Kindly take the same on your record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For I G Petrochemicals Limited

Sudhir R Singh Company Secretary